Last
name

Anand
Anand
Chan
Kunz

First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Eena
Qaya
Harry
Leandro

F

F
M
M

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

364669F
367966E
364711A
371413F

Live
Rating
4810 0995P
4150 0592P
3186 1145A
3186 1110K

Live
Rapid
0532A
0532A
1321A
1180K

Standard
Rating

0995P
0592P
1145A
1110K



